

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015895\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021015895)

PR Number : 1021015895

Total Price : IDR 570,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015895.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015895.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A11004	Relay RXM4AB2BD Schneider	6.000	UNT	09.12.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	570,000

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical sparepart

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-25 19:43:47	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:37:17	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:41:47	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-11-28 15:46:28
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slici.co.id/download_PR/1021015889\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/download_PR/1021015889)

PR Number : 1021015889

Total Price : IDR 862,666

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015889.JPG\)](https://iot.slici.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015889.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A12014	BREAKER : Schneider GV2ME08	2.000	PC	21.01.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	862,666

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical sparepart of control motor mixing plant Material metal and plastic

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-11-25 17:45:05	Checked by, 90718(Abdul Rohman) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:38:03	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-11-26 09:46:54	Approved by, 90005(Vorapong Panavasu) Approved at 2024-11-28 15:54:21
---	--	---	---

PT Raja Listrik Indonesia
Ruko Golden Boulevard Blok C No.18, BSD City
Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15322
Indonesia

To :
SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
Surya Cipta City Of Industry
Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
Indonesia
☎ 0267-8610361/2/3
📠 0267-8610360

Nama Kontak : Diki (Mr.) **Jabatan Kontak :** Purchasing **Email Kontak :** - **Telepon Kontak :** -

QUOTATION # RLI/SO/2024/02186

Quotation Date: 28/11/2024 14:13:27 **Expiration Date:** 05/12/2024 **Sales:** Putri Dwi Trisnaning 0815-7854-4811
putri.trisnaning@rajalistrik.co.id

Payment Terms: 30 Hari **Incoterms:** DDP

No.	Description	Delivery	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
1.	RXM4AB2BD RELAY 14 PIN 24VDC SCHNEIDER	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	6 PCS	105.800,00	Rp 634.800,00
2.	SCHNEIDER SOCKET RELAY RXZE25114 (UNTUK RELAY RXM4AB2BD)	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	6 PCS	43.500,00	Rp 261.000,00
3.	O5P500 O5P-FPKG/US100 Retro-Reflective Sensor IFM	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	2 PCS	3.380.000,00	Rp 6.760.000,00
4.	[02535] GV2ME08 MPCB 2.5-4A SCHNEIDER	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	2 PCS	638.000,00	Rp 1.276.000,00
5.	6ES7135-4FB01-0AB0 SIMATIC DP, Electronics module f. ET200S, 2 AO U, 15 mm width, +/-10V; 13 bit+sign, 1..5 V; 12 bit, Cycle time less than 1 ms with SF LED (group fault)	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	2 PCS	4.950.000,00	Rp 9.900.000,00
6.	6EP3437-8SB00-0AY0 SITOP PSU8200 24 V/40 A stabilized power supply input: 400-500 V 3 AC output: 24 V DC/40 A	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	1 PCS	9.600.000,00	Rp 9.600.000,00

Note's:
- Validity of quotation is 30 days from mentioned date.
- The quoted price use DDP as mentioned (incoterm 2010).
- Delivery time as mentioned in the quotation after EOC.
- Effectiveness of Contract (EOC) is such as formal PO/Contract, and Down Payment

Subtotal	Rp 28.431.800,00
Pajak	Rp 3,127,498,00
Total	Rp 31.559.298,00